Parking Garage

 Variance Explanations
Scope: Over $500 & 15%

REF# Descriptions

Expense
1 28865 - HOA Cam Fees are 1,513.18 over budget due timing variance of payment of Garage assessments.

2 28870 · Equipment Other is ($267) under budget due to less than anticipated supplies and part orders

needed to date.

3 28875 · Contract Services is ($2,229) under budget due to less than anticipated services needed to date.

4 28880 · Garage Attendant Labor is $19,811 over budget mostly due to staff needed to operate what was

supposed to be a self-service credit card station for guests this winter season.

5 28900 · Parking Garage Parking System is under budget due to timing varience. The system installation is

not fully complete. Final payment will not be paid until all punch list items have been addressed.

 Base Village Metro District
Parking Garage

Proforma Actual by Month
 January through December 2016

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Budget
Annual

Proforma
Approved

Budget
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16 Apr-16 May-16 Jun-16 Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan - Dec 16 Jan - Dec 16 Variance

Income

Parking Garage Revenue 89,428 95,471 120,317 16,270 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,790 80,470 406,746 399,500 7,246

Total Income 89,428 95,471 120,317 16,270 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,790 80,470 406,746 399,500 7,246

Expense

27491 · Credit Card Fees 1,571 1,740 2,301 437 39 91 0 0 0 94 0 1,776 8,048 8,972 924

27942 · Credit Card Charge Backs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27943 · Credit Card Processing Compliance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 960 0 0 960 0 (960)

28800 · Management Fee 0 3,975 7,949 3,975 3,975 0 7,949 3,975 3,975 3,859 3,859 3,975 47,463 47,694 232

28802 · Administrative Expenses 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 92 0 0 46 147 550 403

28803 · Electrical Contractor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500

28820 · Advertising & Promo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 900 825

28865 · HOA Cam Fees 0 56,056 0 56,056 0 0 0 56,056 0 0 57,569 0 225,736 224,223 (1,513)

28870 · Equipment Other 0 0 470 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,197 0 1,733 2,000 267

28875 · Contract Services 0 0 0 771 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 771 3,000 2,229

28880 · Garage Attendant Labor 0 28,084 54,480 24,238 10,618 0 0 0 0 0 0 22,967 140,386 120,575 (19,811)

Total Expense 1,571 89,854 65,200 85,541 14,641 91 7,949 60,030 4,066 4,912 62,625 28,838 425,319 408,415 (16,905)

Net Ordinary Income 87,857 5,617 55,117 (69,271) (14,641) (91) (7,949) (60,030) (4,066) (4,912) (57,835) 51,632 (18,573) (8,915) (9,659)

Other Expense

28900 · Parking Garage Parking System 0 621 0 (621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,000 100,000

Total Other Expense 0 621 0 (621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,000 100,000

Net Other Income 0 (621) 0 621 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (100,000) 100,000

Net Income 87,857 4,996 55,117 (68,650) (14,641) (91) (7,949) (60,030) (4,066) (4,912) (57,835) 51,632 (18,573) (108,915) 90,341

16 Kearns Road, Suite 301 ● PO Box 5550 ● Snowmass Village CO 81615 ● (970) 924-6006 ● (970) 923-8890 fax
www.snowmasshospitality.com

TRANSIT CENTER REPORT
Wednesday, January 25, 2016

2016 November Budget Report

Please see the attached budget report.

 Base Village Metro District

 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
 January through October 2016

Scope:
$2,500 &

15%

Jan - Nov 16 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget REF #

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Transit Center Income

Lockers 522.00 1,201.00 -679.00 43.46%

Vending Machine 575.08 624.54 -49.46 92.08%

[…]

than anticipated natural gas costs this fiscal year.

6 18980 · Housekeeping is $4,360 over budget partially due to a timing variance and partially due to

unbudgeted off season common area deep cleans.  Work orders from Dec-April are being compared to a

Jan-May budget.  These deep cleans were necessitated by the extensive amount of maintenance work that

had to be done.  It was also determined that the upper reaches above the escalators and the rafters on the

upper level needed to be cleaned, which required some assistance from the Maintenance Department.

7 18990 · Traffic Control Officer is $2,361 over budget due to the TOSV requirement that this service be

provided 5 days per week during the ski season.

8 18805 - Alsco Mats are over budget due to the addition of extra mats in slip and fall areas.

Base Village Metro District
Transit Center

 Proforma Actual by Month
 January through December 2016

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Budget
Annual

Proforma
Approved

Budget
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16 Apr-16 May-16 Jun-16 Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan - Dec 16 Jan - Dec 16 Variance

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Lockers 178 137 43 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 607 1,286 (679)

Vending Machine 42 73 115 98 0 42 0 90 47 36 31 100 675 725 (49)

Total Income 220 210 158 262 0 42 0 90 47 36 31 185 1,282 2,011 (728)

Expense

18800 · Management Fee 0 1,325 2,650 1,325 1,325 0 2,650 1,325 1,325 1,325 1,286 1,325 15,859 15,898 39

18802 · Administrative Expenses 0 0 0 0 9 0 110 0 92 5 0 46 262 550 288

18805 · Alsco Mats 0 123 1,130 0 1,055 0 27 139 176 0 318 245 3,214 1,690 (1,523)

18815 · Maintenance 0 2,005 5,667 3,129 1,494 0 1,982 1,602 1,278 1,458 1,104 1,508 21,227 19,604 (1,623)

18845 · Telephone 0 324 0 162 167 0 335 172 346 238 168 160 2,072 1,920 (152)

18855 · Electric Utility 0 129 0 5,586 681 0 0 672 726 599 606 973 9,971 9,280 (692)

18870 · Outside Service (Fire ext. etc.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,350 1,350

18885 · Maintenance Supplies 0 0 4,512 85 664 0 1,417 153 47 18 252 100 7,248 1,200 (6,048)

18890 · Cleaning Supplies 0 0 699 833 0 0 3,593 150 467 484 66 500 6,793 10,500 3,707

18900 · Elevator/Escalator 0 5,118 10,175 0 0 0 5,989 0 5,989 0 350 5,989 33,611 31,556 (2,055)

18905 · Site Furnishings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 500

18920 · Security 0 1,516 1,080 558 485 0 1,134 630 504 504 504 504 7,419 6,552 (867)

18930 · Central Plant Utilities 0 1,562 1,454 0 792 0 0 0 2,565 1,018 917 861 9,167 9,133 (34)

18940 · Natural Gas 0 266 709 1,363 0 0 740 0 110 109 219 2,252 5,768 11,204 5,435

18950 · Water & Sanitation 0 0 570 570 0 0 1,672 14 (1,102) 0 570 0 2,293 2,346 53

18970 · Doors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 2,500

18975 · Transit Lane Cleaning 0 1,920 4,793 2,065 1,666 0 2,060 1,300 1,040 1,040 840 2,175 18,899 18,794 (105)

18980 · Housekeeping 0 5,467 9,266 4,200 6,015 0 3,803 2,708 2,693 2,730 1,118 4,380 42,378 38,018 (4,360)

18990 · Traffic Control Officer 0 2,181 5,832 2,880 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 2,016 12,945 10,584 (2,361)

18991 · Traffic Control OfficerTraining 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1,500

Total Expense 0 21,936 48,537 22,756 14,353 0 25,546 8,865 16,254 9,528 8,317 23,034 199,125 194,677 (4,448)

Net Ordinary Income 220 (21,725) (48,379) (22,493) (14,353) 42 (25,546) (8,775) (16,207) (9,491) (8,286) (22,849) (197,843) (192,667) (5,177)

General Capital
Fund Projects Fund Total

U.S. Bank Checking
Balance as of 12/31/16 45,216.85$   1,965.00$   47,181.85
Subsequent activities:

December held checks (71,482.11)   -   (71,482.11)
01/03/17 - Transfer from CSAFE 35,000.00   -   35,000.00
01/19/17 - Vouchers Payable (135,839.19)   -   (135,839.19)
Anticipated transfer to District #2 - fees (5,150.00)   -   (5,150.00)
Anticipated transfer from Alpine 150,000.00   -   150,000.00
Anticipated transfer to CSAFE (7,277.34)   -   (7,277.34)

Anticipated Balance 10,468.21   1,965.00   12,433.21

CSAFE
Balance as of 12/31/16 22,055.85$   56,950.86$   79,006.71$
Subsequent activities:

01/03/17 - Transfer to US Bank (35,000.00)   -   (35,000.00)
01/10/17 - Pitkin County #1 326.09   -   326.09
Anticipated transfer from BV#2 5,340.72   -   5,340.72
Anticipated transfer from CSAFE 7,277.34   -   7,277.34

Anticipated Balance -   56,950.86   56,950.86

Alpine Bank - on-site deposits
Balance as of 12/31/16 73,214.79$   -$   73,214.79$

Anticipated January deposits 80,000.00   -   80,000.00